
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Young Volunteers 
Issue № 8    Since March 2009    Page layout by Mark Wakefield 

the 

 

Page BY the swimmers 
     FOR the swimmers 

Hello you lovely lot, and welcome back for the eighth edition 
of the Young Volunteers newsletter. This month, we have 
another cracking competition with a surprise prize. We also 
have another puzzling puzzle, lovely jubbly jokes and much 
much more! Have fun reading, and we’ll see you at swimming! 

 
 

 
 
Teacher:  Tell me a sentence that starts   
               with an "I".  
Student:   I is the.... 
Teacher:  Stop! Never put 'is' after an  
              "I". Always put 'am' after an   
              "I". 
Student:  OK. I am the ninth letter of   
               the alphabet. 

 

Lovely Jubbly Jokes! 

Do you want to see yourself here? If so fill in the form and we will put you here! Thanks! 

 

Name: 

Age: 

School: 

School Year: 

Favourite sport (not swimming): 

Favourite stroke: 

Favourite food: 

Favourite holiday destination: 

Favourite animal: 



1S 2W 3I 4M 4M 3I 6N 7G   

12  10  3      

9  11  6  16    

13  14  11 6 11 15 7 8 

13      17    

8Y 9O 10D 11E 12L  17    

  15    12   20 

22 12 14 13  18 11 19 15 14 

3  13       21 

23  11 24 25 14 12   16 

11   25  5    11 

  26 14 15 11    17 

   21       

   16 11 17 21 26 25 13 

 

If you would like to contribute to our page or have any queries / suggestions then please speak to one of the Young Volunteers! 

 

Mentor: Lynne Callahan 

|   Alex Wilcox   |   Lewis Henry   |   Lorna Burston   |   Mark Wakefield   |  

 

If you have anything that you would like to go on the newsletter please e-mail Mark at wakefield.mark@rocketmail.com or 

come and find Mark before, during or after a swimming session. 

CODE BREAKER All you have to do is match the letters with the numbers to 

make words. You’ll understand more when you get going! 

A - 

B - 

C - 

D - 

E - 

F - 

G - 

H - 

I - 

J - 

K - 

L - 

M - 

N - 

O - 

P - 

Q - 

R - 

S - 

T - 

U - 

V - 

W - 

X - 

Y - 

Z - 
 

1 - 

2 - 

3 - 

4 - 

5 - 

6 - 

7 - 

8 - 

9 - 

10 - 

11 - 

12 - 

13 - 

14 - 

15 - 

16 -  

17 - 

18 - 

19 - 

20 - 

21 - 

22 - 

23 - 

24 - 

25 - 

26 -  

CODE BREAKER All you have to do is match the letters with the numbers to 

make words. You’ll understand more when you get going! 

A - 

B - 

C - 

D - 

E - 

F - 

G - 

H - 

I - 

J - 

K - 

L - 

M - 

N - 

O - 

P - 

Q - 

R - 

S - 

T - 

U - 

V - 

W - 

X - 

Y - 

Z - 
 

1 - 

2 - 

3 - 

4 - 

5 - 

6 - 

7 - 

8 - 

9 - 

10 - 

11 - 

12 - 

13 - 

14 - 

15 - 

16 -  

17 - 

18 - 

19 - 

20 - 

21 - 

22 - 

23 - 

24 - 

25 - 

26 -  

If you would like to contribute to our page or have any queries / suggestions then please speak to one of the Young Volunteers! 

 

Mentor: Lynne Callahan 

|   Alex Wilcox   |   Lewis Henry   |   Lorna Burston   |   Mark Wakefield   |  

 

If you have anything that you would like to go on the newsletter please e-mail Mark at wakefield.mark@rocketmail.com or 

come and find Mark before, during or after a swimming session. 

SURELY YOU CAN DO BETTER? 
 

We, the new squadron of Young Volunteers, would love to have a brand new name. Young 
Volunteers is boring, and we know that you can think of a better one. 
 
 Just as a little incentive we are going to give the winner A MYSTERY PRIZE!! 
  

So far, the best one is: The Fantastic Four! 
 
 Entering the competition couldn’t be easier! All you have to do is think of a name, get an entry 
form from the noticeboards, write it down and then give it or e-mail it to a Young Volunteer! How easy 
is that! 
 

 We have had a lot of entries, but we would like some more. So give it a go! Good Luck! 

Did you know that Dan Ayshford isn’t 
just a super-cool swimmer, but also a 
radio DJ! Tune in to his show on 
Wednesday 5-7! It’s an Internet radio 
station and you can find it at  

www. 

mailto:wakefield.mark@rocketmail.com
mailto:wakefield.mark@rocketmail.com

